NOTICE OF SPECIAL SCHOOL BOARD MEETING (or Workshop)

Please take notice that there will be a special meeting of the Board of Education of Clinton Community Schools, Clinton, Michigan;

Date of Meeting:	Monday, May 8, 2023
Place of Meeting:	CHS Staff Lounge 340 E. Michigan Ave. Clinton, MI 49236
Hour of Meeting:	5:15 p.m.
Telephone Number of Principal Office of Board of Education:	(517) 456-6501, ext. #7
Board Minutes are Located at the Principal Office of the Board of Education:	340 E. Michigan Ave. Clinton, MI 49236
	Dale Wingerd

Dale Wingerd, Secretary Board of Education

*The originally signed document is on file at the Board Office.